

2020年5月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/5/1	0.26	122.26	2.4452
2020/5/2	0.12	122.14	2.4428
2020/5/3	0.12	122.02	2.4404
2020/5/4	0.12	121.9	2.438
2020/5/5	0.12	121.78	2.4356
2020/5/6	0.1	121.68	2.4336
2020/5/7	0.12	121.56	2.4312
2020/5/8	0.14	121.42	2.4284
2020/5/9	0.14	121.28	2.4256
2020/5/10	0.14	121.14	2.4228
2020/5/11	0.14	121	2.42
2020/5/12	0.14	120.86	2.4172
2020/5/13	0.14	120.72	2.4144
2020/5/14	0.14	120.58	2.4116
2020/5/15	0.14	120.44	2.4088
2020/5/16	0.14	120.3	2.406
2020/5/17	0.14	120.16	2.4032
2020/5/18	0.14	120.02	2.4004
2020/5/19	0.14	119.88	2.3976
2020/5/20	0.14	119.74	2.3948
2020/5/21	0.14	119.6	2.392
2020/5/22	0.14	119.46	2.3892
2020/5/23	0.14	119.32	2.3864
2020/5/24	0.12	119.2	2.384
2020/5/25	0.04	119.16	2.3832
2020/5/26	0.28	118.88	2.3776
2020/5/27	0.02	118.86	2.3772
2020/5/28	0.02	118.84	2.3768
2020/5/29	0.02	118.82	2.3764
2020/5/30	0.12	118.7	2.374
2020/5/31	0.46	118.24	2.3648

2020年6月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/6/1	0.14	118.1	2.362
2020/6/2	0.06	118.04	2.3608
2020/6/3	0.06	117.98	2.3596
2020/6/4	0.06	117.92	2.3584
2020/6/5	0.06	117.86	2.3572
2020/6/6	0.06	117.8	2.356
2020/6/7	0.16	117.64	2.3528
2020/6/8	0.06	117.58	2.3516
2020/6/9	0.1	117.48	2.3496
2020/6/10	0.12	117.36	2.3472
2020/6/11	0.14	117.22	2.3444
2020/6/12	0.14	117.08	2.3416
2020/6/13	0.14	116.94	2.3388
2020/6/14	0.16	116.78	2.3356
2020/6/15	0.14	116.64	2.3328
2020/6/16	0.14	116.5	2.33
2020/6/17	0.14	116.36	2.3272
2020/6/18	0.14	116.22	2.3244
2020/6/19	0.14	116.08	2.3216
2020/6/20	0.08	116	2.32
2020/6/21	0.08	115.92	2.3184
2020/6/22	0.2	115.72	2.3144
2020/6/23	0.08	115.64	2.3128
2020/6/24	0.2	115.44	2.3088
2020/6/25	0.04	115.4	2.308
2020/6/26	0.04	115.36	2.3072
2020/6/27	0.04	115.32	2.3064
2020/6/28	0.04	115.28	2.3056
2020/6/29	0.04	115.24	2.3048
2020/6/30	0.04	115.2	2.304
2020/7/1	0.04	115.16	2.3032

2020年7月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/7/1	0.04	115.16	2.3032
2020/7/2	0.04	115.12	2.3024
2020/7/3	0.06	115.06	2.3012
2020/7/4	0.06	115	2.3
2020/7/5	0.06	114.94	2.2988
2020/7/6	0.06	114.88	2.2976
2020/7/7	0.16	114.72	2.2944
2020/7/8	-0.02	114.74	2.2948
2020/7/9	0.08	114.66	2.2932
2020/7/10	0.08	114.58	2.2916
2020/7/11	0.08	114.5	2.29
2020/7/12	0.08	114.42	2.2884
2020/7/13	0.08	114.34	2.2868
2020/7/14	0.18	114.16	2.2832
2020/7/15	0.2	113.96	2.2792
2020/7/16	0.22	113.74	2.2748
2020/7/17	0.22	113.52	2.2704
2020/7/18	0.22	113.3	2.266
2020/7/19	0.22	113.08	2.2616
2020/7/20	0.24	112.84	2.2568
2020/7/21	0.26	112.58	2.2516
2020/7/22	0.2	112.38	2.2476
2020/7/23	0.32	112.06	2.2412
2020/7/24	0.26	111.8	2.236
2020/7/25	0.22	111.58	2.2316
2020/7/26	0.14	111.44	2.2288
2020/7/27	0.2	111.24	2.2248
2020/7/28	0.16	111.08	2.2216
2020/7/29	0.16	110.92	2.2184
2020/7/30	0.18	110.74	2.2148
2020/7/31	0.06	110.68	2.2136

2020年8月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/8/1	0.18	110.5	2.21
2020/8/2	0.7	109.8	2.196
2020/8/3	0.2	109.6	2.192
2020/8/4	0.28	109.32	2.1864
2020/8/5	0.3	109.02	2.1804
2020/8/6	0.72	108.3	2.166
2020/8/7	1.5	106.8	2.136
2020/8/8	0	106.8	2.136
2020/8/9	-2.92	109.72	2.1944
2020/8/10	0.32	109.4	2.188
2020/8/11	0.32	109.08	2.1816
2020/8/12	0.4	108.68	2.1736
2020/8/13	0.32	108.36	2.1672
2020/8/14	-1.4	109.76	2.1952
2020/8/15	0.04	109.72	2.1944
2020/8/16	0.04	109.68	2.1936
2020/8/17	0.04	109.64	2.1928
2020/8/18	0.28	109.36	2.1872
2020/8/19	0.3	109.06	2.1812
2020/8/20	0.06	109	2.18
2020/8/21	0.08	108.92	2.1784
2020/8/22	0.12	108.8	2.176
2020/8/23	0.1	108.7	2.174
2020/8/24	0.1	108.6	2.172
2020/8/25	0.1	108.5	2.17
2020/8/26	0.1	108.4	2.168
2020/8/27	0.1	108.3	2.166
2020/8/28	0.1	108.2	2.164
2020/8/29	0.1	108.1	2.162
2020/8/30	0.1	108	2.16
2020/8/31	0.24	107.76	2.1552